P11000056880

•	
(Requestor's Name)	
• • •	1
Ţ.	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(100)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
'	
(Business Entity Name)	
.·	1
(Document Number)	
(Booking)	
A_{i}	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	-
<u>; </u>	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	•
	1
. •	
	1

Office Use Only



000208850260

06/20/11--01021--001 **70.00

NECEIVED

11 JUN 20 MH II: 43

PRESSOR DE SATE
PALLAHASSE PORATIONS

M JUN 20 MIL: 46
SECRITARY OF STATE
PALL AHASSEE, FLORING

T SUPPLY HIM SU SOLL

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LanRail, Inc.					
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation an	d a check for:			
<u> </u>					
\$70.00 \$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50			
Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy			
& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	& Certificate of			
	1	Status			
	ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED			
FROM: Archie Harris					
Nam:	e (Printed or typed)				
7126 Atascadero Lane					
Address Z					
Tallahassee, Florida 32317					
City	, State & Zip	HASSE			
423-228-5114	Folombona numbon	m £			
Daytime Telephone number					
archie@lanrail.com		20 to			
E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)			

¥

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the co	•		
<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		16.100
-4	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
_	126 Atascadero Lane		
1	allahassee, FL 32317		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	hich the corporation is organized is:		
	formation Technology Services, ar	nd/or any other	legal service or product deemed
	y the Board of Directors	•	,
ARTICLE IV			•
The number of shar	res of stock is:TUU		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT itle: Archie Harris, President & Direct		o-Evan Harria Coaratany & Direct
Address:	7126 Atascadero Lane	Address	7126 Atascadero Lane
Addiess.	Tallahassee, Florida 32317		Tallahassee, Florida 32317
	Tananasaca, Tioma sesti	<u> </u>	Tallandasee, Trollad again
Name and Ti	itle:	Name and Titl	le:
Address:		Address:	
			
	itle:		le:
Address:		Address:	
		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		Po
The <u>name and Flo</u>	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered ag	ent is:
Name:	Mary Harris		
Address:	7126 Atascadero Lane	.	
	Tallahassee, Florida 32317		Ø₹ o F
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		Mo -
	Iress of the Incorporator is:		四門 三 1月
Name:	Archie Itaris		
Address:	7126 Atascadero Lane	 	2 5
	Tallahassee, Florida 32317		P C
Havino kom nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of pro	wass for the above a	totad composition at the place decimated in
-	ed as registered agent to accept service of pro m familiar with and accept the appointment as	•	
$m_{\pi,0}$	Han.		0/45/0044
may	Required Signature/Registered Agent		6/15/2011 Date
, ,			
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein epartment/of State constitutes a third degree fe		
/ / /	L	way w provided for	
41120/1	Leo F aus		6/15/2011
	Required Signature/Incorporator	······································	Date